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Women / 3 / Junior A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Natalie Rodriguez3104
San Mateo

9.450 9.350 8.9759.300 37.075
1 3 2 4 1 

1 

Nyla Craig3094
San Mateo

9.125 9.175 9.5009.200 37.000
4 6 5T 1 2 

2 

Sydney Lai3100
San Mateo

8.975 9.375 8.9009.500 36.750
8 2 1 5 3 

3 

Cara Hill3098
San Mateo

9.250 9.225 9.0009.250 36.725
2 5 3T 3 4 

4 

Aditi Chinmay3093
San Mateo

9.100 9.300 9.1009.175 36.675
5T 4 7 2 5 

5 

Addyson McCaffrey3102
San Mateo

9.200 9.075 8.5259.250 36.050
3 8 3T 6 6 

6 

Lucy Maayeh3101
San Mateo

9.100 9.400 8.4009.100 36.000
5T 1 8 8T 7 

7 

Allyn Damelio3095
San Mateo

9.100 9.125 8.4509.200 35.875
5T 7 5T 7 8 

8 

Kaden Defilippo-Fry3148
West Valley

8.950 8.500 8.4008.075 33.925
9 9 13 8T 9 

9 

Brooklyn Mesa3139
USA Sports-Hollister

8.850 7.900 8.3507.500 32.600
10 11 14 10 10 

10 

Bee Norton Tsang3075
Head Over Heels

7.700 7.625 8.1508.825 32.300
16 13 9 11 11 

11 

Zoey Hire3073
Head Over Heels

8.800 7.650 7.1508.600 32.200
11 12 10 15T 12 

12 

Luci Bonino3137
USA Sports-Hollister

8.450 8.275 7.9007.350 31.975
14 10 15 12 13 

13 

Emma Backer3070
Head Over Heels

8.600 6.500 7.7758.325 31.200
13 15 12 14 14 

14 

Lucy Grewohl3138
USA Sports-Hollister

8.750 7.425 7.8506.225 30.250
12 14 16 13 15 

15 

Amelia Fung3072
Head Over Heels

8.400 0.000 7.1508.525 24.075
15 16 11 15T 16 

16 
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